Locuri Disponibile pentru mobilitati de STUDIU Erasmus+ Partner Countries (tiri din afara Uniunii Europene)

Qing Dao University

Chinese Language

Business Administration

Engineering and Engineering Trades

2019-2022
No Duration Travel | Subsistence | Total
University Study Field mobili'ties (days) Grant Grant Grant/
(Euro) (Euro) person
o Yerevan Brusov State Philosophy and ethics;
‘= | University of Languages and .
& | Social Sciences Language Acquisition 1SMS | 90 275 2100 2375
;: National Polytechnic Mechanics and metal Trades;
University of Armenia Engineering and Engineering Trades
Business Administration;
_ Biological and related Sciences;
N | The Federal University of Environment;
o | ABC (UFABC) Information and Communication Technologies; 1SMS 150 1500 3500 5000
Engineering and Engineering Trades;
Manufacturing and Processing
Ea_st China University of Business and Administration
Science and Technology
The Open University of Hong Arts —
Kong Language Acquisition
Literature and Linguistics
Arts and Humanities
© Ningbo Institute of Business Administration
£ Technology Information and communication technologies lPﬁl\[/;S 92 1500 2146 3646
@) Engineering and Engineering Trades il




Beijing Dance Academy

Music and Performing Arts

Bejing Language and Culture
University

Humanities

Foreign Languages

Journalism

Social and Behavioral Sciences

Marketing and Advertising

Finance and banking

Economics

Political Science and Civics

Computer Sciences

Management and Administration

2 SMS
Ba/Ma

121

820

2824

3644

Indonesia

Universitas Airlangga,
Surabaya

041 Business and Administration

054 Mathematics and Statistics

061 Information and Communication
technologies

091 Medicine

042 Law

2 SMS
Ba/MA

92

1500

2146.6

3646.5

Cambodia

Royal University of Phnom
Penh

Information and Communication Technologies

Engineering and Engineering Trades

Journalism and Information

Royal University of Law and
Economics

Law

Business Economics Management

Svay Rieng University

Business Administration

Languages

Engineering and engineering trades

Agriculture

Mathematics and statistics

Information and communication technologies

2 SMS
Ba/Ma

92

1500

2146.5

3646.5




022 Humanities

023 Languages

031 Social and Behavioral Sciences

032 Journalism and Information

Academia de Muzica,
Teatru si Arte Plastice

Arts

§ 041 Business and Administration
'g Ateneo (_je Manila 051 Biological and Related Sciences 1 SMS 150 1500 3500 5000
£ | University 052 Environment Ba/Ma
o 053 Physical Sciences
054 Mathematics and Statistics
061 Information and Communication
Technologies
071 Engineering and Engineering Trades
0531 Chemistry, Interdisciplinary Programmes
St. Petersburg State involving biological and related sciences;
© Institute of Technology 0518 Food processing;
‘@? 0721 Microbiology; 2 SMS
é Chemistry Ba/Ma/Ph.D 139 275 32435 3518.5
Belgorod State University, | Biological and related sciences
Russia Food Processing
Pharmacy
lon Creanga State .
Pedagogical University History and Archaeology
Academia de Studii Ecopomlcs —
. . Business Administration
Economice Chisinau - -
© Finance and banking
>
= 1 SMS
% Ba/Ma/Ph.D 90 180 2100 2280
b




Taras Shevchenko National

Business and administration

Computer Sciences

Diplomacy and International Relation Studies

2 | Univ of Kiew Management
S Economics 1 SMS o0 | 275 2100 2375
% Simon Kuznets Kharkiv Information and Communication technologies Ba/Ma

National University of . o

Economics Business and administration
= Information and Communication Technologies
E Danang Univeristy é;'\'\//lls 150 1500 3500 5000
-g Engineering and engineering trades a
© Linguistics (English, French, german, Chinese)
'S | European Unievristy of Performing Arts 2 SMS
18]
L2 | Tirana L Ba/Ma 275 3500 3775
< aw 150
= Business and Administration 1 SMS 123 1500 2870 4370
= Law Ba/Ma
& | Universidad del Salvador Languages
2 Social and Behavioural Sciences
< Information and Communication Technologies 1 SMS Phd 920 1500 2100 3600
S English Langauge and Literatue
‘S’ | Azerbaijan University of 1SMS
48]
< | Languages Ba/Ma/Ph.D %2 360 2141 2507
ﬁ German Language and Literature
@ Law
= - — Economics 1SMS
< | Minsk Universit 90 275 2100 2375
= y Information and Communication Technologies Ba/Ma/Ph.D

Management
Accounting

£ | University College of Marketing 2 SMS
cIU Romania in Haiti Banking Ba/Ma 92 1500 2146 3646




Egypt

Misr University For
Science And Technology

Medicine

Dental Studies

Engineering and Engineering Trades

Business and Adminsitration

Journalism

Languages

History and Archeology

2 SMS
Ba/Ma/
Ph.D.

105

275

2450

2725

India

Parul University

Law

English Language and Literature

Performing Arts

Mechatronics

Mathematics

Biology

Medicine

Nursing

Pharmacy

Biotechnology

Agricultural Engineering

Business Management

1 SMS
Ba/Ma

150

820

3500

4320

Rwanda

University of Tourism,
Technology and Business
Studies

Business and Administration

1 SMS
Ba/Ma

150

820

3500

4320

Japonia

Kanagava University

Literature and linguistics (English, Chinese)

Business Administration

Engineering and Engineering Trades

Economics

1 SMS

Ba/Ma/Ph.D.

102

1500

2380

3880

South
Korea

Soongsil University

Business and Administration

Language and literature

1 SMS
Ba/Ma

100

820

2333

3153




Mathematics

Physics

Psychology

3 iversity of Sf Food i 2 SMS 105 275 2450 2725
g University of Sfax ood processing Ba/MA
|_
English Language

c German modern languages
7 Applied Languages
-2 | Tashknt Kent State - - 2 SMS

. L 12 2800 3330
é Pedagogical University Education Sciences Ba/Ma 0 530
N
)




