## Locuri Disponibile pentru mobilități de STUDIU Erasmus+ Partner Countries (țări din afara Uniunii Europene) 2019-2022

	University	Study Field	No. mobilities	Duration (days)	Travel Grant (Euro)	Subsistence Grant (Euro)	Total Grant/ person
æ	Yerevan Brusov State	Philosophy and ethics;		90	275	2100	
Armenia	University of Languages and Social Sciences	Language Acquisition	1SMS				2375
Arr	National Polytechnic	Mechanics and metal Trades;					
	University of Armenia	Engineering and Engineering Trades					
		Business Administration;					
		Biological and related Sciences;					
Brazil	The Federal University of	Environment;	1 SMS	150	1500	3500	5000
Br	ABC (UFABC)	Information and Communication Technologies;					
		Engineering and Engineering Trades;					
-	E (Cl. II. )	Manufacturing and Processing					
	East China University of Science and Technology	Business and Administration					
	The Open University of Hong	Arts					
	Kong	Language Acquisition					
	Kong	Literature and Linguistics					
		Arts and Humanities					
	Ningbo Institute of	Business Administration					
China	Technology	Information and communication technologies	1 SMS	92	Grant	2146	3646
Ch		Engineering and Engineering Trades	Ph.D.	92		2140	3040
		Chinese Language					
	Qing Dao University	Business Administration					
		Engineering and Engineering Trades					

	Beijing Dance Academy	Music and Performing Arts					
		Humanities					
		Foreign Languages	-				
		Journalism	1		1500 1500		
		Social and Behavioral Sciences	2 SMS			2824	
	Bejing Language and Culture	Marketing and Advertising	Ba/Ma	121	820		3644
	University	Finance and banking	Da/Ma				
		Economics					
		Political Science and Civics					
		Computer Sciences					
		Management and Administration					
		041 Business and Administration					
ia i		054 Mathematics and Statistics					
Indonesia	Universitas Airlangga,	061 Information and Communication	2 SMS	92	1500	2146.6	3646.5
[ <del>]</del>	Surabaya	technologies	Ba/MA	92		2140.0	3040.5
In		091 Medicine					
		042 Law					
	Royal University of Phnom	Information and Communication Technologies					
	Penh	Engineering and Engineering Trades					
		Journalism and Information					
	Royal University of Law and	Law					
	Economics	Business Economics Management	_				
lia		Business Administration					
Cambodia		Languages	2 SMS	92	1500	2146.5	3646.5
am		Engineering and engineering trades	Ba/Ma	72	1300	2110.5	2010.2
Ö		Agriculture					
	Svay Rieng University	Mathematics and statistics					
		Information and communication technologies					

Philippines	O22 Humanities O23 Languages O31 Social and Behavioral Sciences O32 Journalism and Information O41 Business and Administration O51 Biological and Related Sciences O52 Environment O53 Physical Sciences O54 Mathematics and Statistics O61 Information and Communication	1 SMS Ba/Ma	150	1500	3500	5000	
		Technologies 071 Engineering and Engineering Trades					
Russia	St. Petersburg State Institute of Technology	0531 Chemistry, Interdisciplinary Programmes involving biological and related sciences; 0518 Food processing; 0721 Microbiology; Chemistry	2 SMS Ba/Ma/Ph.D	139	275	3243.5	3518.5
	Belgorod State University, Russia	Biological and related sciences Food Processing Pharmacy					
	Ion Creanga State Pedagogical University	History and Archaeology					
g	Academia de Studii Economice Chisinau	Economics Business Administration Finance and banking			180		
Moldavia	Academia de Muzică, Teatru și Arte Plastice	Arts	1 SMS Ba/Ma/Ph.D	90		2100	2280

Ukraine	Taras Shevchenko National Univ of Kiew Simon Kuznets Kharkiv National University of	Business and administration  Management  Economics  Information and Communication technologies  Business and administration	1 SMS Ba/Ma	90	275	2100	2375
Vietnam	Danang Univeristy	Information and Communication Technologies  Engineering and engineering trades	- 1 SMS Ba/Ma	150	1500	3500	5000
Albania	European Unievristy of Tirana	Linguistics (English, French, german, Chinese) Performing Arts Law	2 SMS Ba/Ma	150	275	3500	3775
Argentina	Universidad del Salvador	Business and Administration  Law  Languages  Social and Behavioural Sciences  Information and Communication Technologies	1 SMS Ba/Ma 1 SMS Phd	123 90	1500 1500	2870 2100	4370 3600
Azerbaijan	Azerbaijan University of Languages	English Langauge and Literatue  German Language and Literature	1 SMS Ba/Ma/Ph.D	92	360	2147	2507
Belarus	Minsk University	Law Economics Information and Communication Technologies	1 SMS Ba/Ma/Ph.D	90	275	2100	2375
Haiti	University College of Romania in Haiti	Management Accounting Marketing Banking Computer Sciences Diplomacy and International Relation Studies	2 SMS Ba/Ma	92	1500	2146	3646

Egypt	Misr University For Science And Technology	Medicine Dental Studies Engineering and Engineering Trades Business and Adminsitration Journalism Languages History and Archeology	2 SMS Ba/Ma/ Ph.D.	105	275	2450	2725
India	Parul University	Law English Language and Literature Performing Arts Mechatronics Mathematics Biology Medicine Nursing Pharmacy Biotechnology Agricultural Engineering Business Management	1 SMS Ba/Ma	150	820	3500	4320
Rwanda	University of Tourism, Technology and Business Studies	Business and Administration	1 SMS Ba/Ma	150	820	3500	4320
Japonia	Kanagava University	Literature and linguistics (English, Chinese) Business Administration Engineering and Engineering Trades Economics	1 SMS Ba/Ma/Ph.D.	102	1500	2380	3880
South Korea	Soongsil University	Business and Administration  Language and literature	1 SMS Ba/Ma	100	820	2333	3153

Tunisia	University of Sfax	Food processing	2 SMS Ba/MA	105	275	2450	2725
		English Language					
n n		German modern languages					
sta	Tashknt Kent State	Applied Languages	2 SMS				
eki	Pedagogical University	Education Sciences	Ba/Ma	120	530	2800	3330
Uzbekistan	redagogical Oniversity	Mathematics	Da/Ivia				
		Physics					
		Psychology					